



**SHILOH MONTESSORI ACADEMY**  
3706 Shiloh Baptist Church Rd.  
Amite, LA 70422  
[Office@ShilohMontessori.org](mailto:Office@ShilohMontessori.org)  
[www.ShilohMontessori.org](http://www.ShilohMontessori.org)  
985-247-2153

---

## 2026-2027 Fee Schedule

**All fees are nonrefundable.**

<b>Application Fee</b>	\$125.00	New Students Only
<b>Registration Fee</b>	\$125.00	All Students
<b>Curriculum Fee</b>	\$475.00	All Students
<b>Late Registration</b>	**2026-27	April 1 <sup>st</sup> or later
<b>Optional Fee</b>	\$1,200.00	Per Family

*Shiloh Montessori Academy understands that parents make sacrifices to afford the gift of a private and Christian education to their students and we work hard to find innovative ways to keep costs down. To encourage family involvement and keep the costs of tuition and fees down for the upcoming school year, all families will be required to contribute 20 hours of time or talent in a school year. More information will be forthcoming, but time and talent may include donating baked goods for an event, helping with grounds keeping, being a substitute for a day, etc. The optional fee is for families who choose not to contribute time or talent.*

## Tuition Payment Schedule

\$5,060 per student- Discounts are available as outlined below. Please choose your payment plan according to your family needs. A 5% discount will be applied to any account paid in full by August 1st. Those choosing monthly installments will make 12 payments beginning June 1, 2026 and ending May 1, 2027.

Students	Tuition	Discount	Total Monthly
1	\$5,060	0%	\$422.00
2	\$10,120	5%	\$801.00
3	\$15,180	5%	\$1,202.00

**Please keep this page for your records and complete/return the Financial Office Form with your packet.**